1 1	Ismoie000965/RIrd3e	2
Grace Teo	SMO	16/1/2018@12.54pr
OD (IP WS: IF RIS/OD RES EVA. To begin Vehilling Sk	INVENTACE W 5167 T :::	PC1304L
Zhong Chel BIK 4, No. 393 H Yeu	**************************************	·
Policy 2 Sura Insured:		CMTD 1800 261/GPL
Make of Vehi (Client's Record	Expessor	12/01/2018
CA / REV / REP REV 24 HRS WE Date Time: 1.50pm@16/11/8	er Continue Sin Yel	Ad I Frincenso
Doze Time   Assum Terruston ( ) SVII TICH T-X		
PC13(1-x		
1911/18 sont pending ext for	om repairer thru email	
chills but it it	mail .	

GAMMER CHOW	
<u>ASSI</u>	<u>GNMENT</u>
From: Date:	Van No. SKW 51677 Yr Ragn: Work Stap
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cari M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SkW 5167 T	Make: NISSAM LATIO 1'SL 0.0 1498
at Workshop m/s ZHONG CHENG	Colour GREM A.C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: Sento TP	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: JNIFAA CI(Z GUIGOLY
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Lorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or
-	Tyre Size: F: (85/65 R1)
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF HANKONK .
Bal, or Market Value: 14K	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Balmm L/Balmm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. (2) OL (8) D.O.I. (L/01/18)
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at ZHrwh CHenh
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : File Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Confirm Lls \$ 5950, 14 days	
Red: \$6616.74,537.	
NCA	
	16
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 350
Date:Time File Return to?	Transportation.
Add Fee	
7P	**************************************
Report Format:	Tech. Frus 15
Lump Sum / 1.2.4: (3 _ \$950 )	Weskend 8



### **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des	Experts En Automob	ile
SOMPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref :	CS/SMO18000968	5/R1rd3
50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TO	DWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date :	16-01-2018 SMO	
1	Policy Particulars	:- THIR	PARTY CLAIM	
insured Veh.	PC 1304L	Veh. In	spected	SKW 5167T
Policy No.		Covera	age (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1800261/GPL	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign	Date	16/01/2018
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars &	Condition	Total Commence of the Commence
Make & Model		c.c		0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour		,
Odometer	-	Steerin	ng	
Brakes		Modification		
General	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3.4	Conditi	ons of T	yres	
	Size	Make	,	Balance
R/H Front Tyre				mm
L/H Front Tyre				mm
R/H Rear Tyre				mm
L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4	√o⊧Descripti	on of Da	mages <sub>ion</sub>	AL MARKET AND A STATE OF THE ST
5	Genera	l Inform	ation	
Accident Date	12/01/2018	Inspec	tion Date	16/01/2018
Survey held at	ZHONG CHENG ENTERPRISE	-1		
	BLK 4 YEW TEE IND 393-H WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677969			
5a.	R		2012 March	· ·
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT PE	REJUDICE" BASIS. NOT AUTHORISED	REPAIRS.

#### Nivitha (ĽKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 January 2018 12:54 PM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Subject: Janice Kee; zhong xiong Tan; Zhong Cheng; Gnoh, Pau Loong; Henry, Irene James CMTD1800261/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1304L & SKW5167T ON 12.01.2018

/Yr. Ref: TKS/Z422-ACC-39657.18/sf

**Attachments:** 

PRS LETTER 39657.18.pdf

Our Reference: CMTD1800261/GPL

Dear LKK AUTO/ Mohd Taufikh,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SKW5167T.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

**Best Regards** 

**Grace Teo** 

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Janice Kee [mailto:janice.kee@ksteoptr.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 16, 2018 11:37 AM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: zhong xiong Tan; Zhong Cheng; Gnoh, Pau Loong; Henry, Irene James

Subject: Re: CMTD1800261/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1304L & SKW5167T ON 12.01.2018 /Yr Ref: TKS/Z422-

ACC-39657.18/sf

Dear Sir

Our client has agree to the usage of Mr Mohd Taufikh from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the Pre-Repair Survey.

1

Same Same

Kindly proceed to engage Mr Mohd Taufikh from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to perform the said Pre-Repair Survey in accordance to the NIMA Protocol.

Thank you.

Regards,
Janice Kee
c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC
111 North Bridge Road,
#29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza,
Singapore 179098

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

On Mon, Jan 15, 2018 at 5:13 PM, Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg > wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1800261/GPL

Your Reference: TKS/Z422-ACC-39657.18/sf(mc)

Without Prejudice

Date: 15th January 2018

Attention:

M/S TEO KENG SIANG LLC

Dear Janice,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1304L & SKW5167T ON 12.01.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 15/01/2018.

Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

	Pre-Repair Survey		Selection (Indicate as
	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
1	Kuleigireervises	Vincent Ng	

` <b>2</b>	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	,
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
<del></del>		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
·		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
-		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	<del></del>

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards **Grace Teo**Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



# A Century of Trust

#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 <u>Raffles Place, #05-01/06</u> Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 **Website:** <u>www.sompo.com.sg</u> | **Facebook:** <u>www.facebook.com/SompoSG</u>

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

**Privacy Policy Notice:** Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <u>here</u> for our Privacy Policy

From: Janice Kee [mailto:janice.kee@ksteoptr.com]

**Sent:** Monday, January 15, 2018 4:36 PM **To:** Claims - Motor Survey; Teo, Grace **Cc:** zhong xiong Tan; Zhong Cheng

Subject: Pre Repair Survey for SKW 5167 T (Your Ref: PC 1304 L Our Ref: TKS/Z422-ACC-39657.18/sf)

Dear Sir

We attach herewith our Pre-repair survey letter for your attention.

Kindly let us have the surveyor list for our attention.

Thank you..

Regards,

Janice Kee

c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC

111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

#### Rasul (LKKAuto)

From:

Zhong Cheng <zhongchengauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 25 January, 2018 10:55 AM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: SKW 5167 T

Hi Rasul,

Can adjust to \$5500?

I know normally insurance allow +/- of \$500-\$1000 above repair limit.

Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On 24 Jan 2018, at 5:16 PM, Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi Sini,

The Nett amount to repair this vehicle is 5K

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

From: Zhong Cheng [mailto:zhonqchenqauto@qmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 4:48 PM

**To:** Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: Fwd: SKW 5167 T

Dear Rasul,

Attached GIA and estimate fyi.

**Thanks** 

Best Regards Sini Tan Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd Blk 6, 399J Yew Tee Industrial Est S678008

HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd <sinyewhup@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, Jan 15, 2018 at 5:15 PM

Subject: SKW 5167 T

To: Zhong Cheng <<u>zhongchengauto@gmail.com</u>>

Hi

Dear Shi Ni

Attached GIA report per requested.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Yong Jian

SIN YEW HUP AUTO PTE LTD

T: +65 67600819 F: +65 67690221

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

9119C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKW5167T

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration Date:

24 Jan 2018

Vehicle Make:

**NISSAN** 

Vehicle Model:

LATIO SPORT BASE 1.5L AT ABS D/AB 2WD

5D

**Primary Colour:** 

Silver

Manufacturing Year:

2008

Engine No.:

HR15393747A

Chassis No.:

JN1FAAC11Z0010014

Maximum Power Output:

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$15,342.00

Original Registration Date:

11 Sep 2008

First Registration Date:

11 Sep 2008

**Transfer Count:** 

1

Actual ARF Paid:

\$15,342.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

10 Sep 2018

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$7,671.00

**Intended COE Rebate Details** 

COE Expiry Date: 10 Sep 2018

COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$14,101.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$787.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$8,458.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jan 2018

ОК

8,45°

# **Enquire Transfer Fee**

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.: SKW5167T Vehicle Type: P10 - Passenger Motor Car Vehicle Attachment No Attachment Vehicle Scheme: Normal Vehicle Make: NISSAN Vehicle Model: LATIO SPORT BASE 1.5L AT ABS D/AB 2WD 5D Chassis No.: JN1FAAC11Z0010014 Propellant: Petrol Engine No.: HR15393747A 1498 cc **Engine Capacity:** Maximum Power 80.0 kW (107 bhp) Output: Maximum Laden 1455 kg Weight: Unladen Weight: 1150 kg Year Of 2008 Manufacture: Original 11 Sep 2008 Registration Date: Lifespan Expiry Date: COE Category: E - Open Category Quota Premium: \$14,101.00 **COE Expiry Date:** 10 Sep 2018

Road Tax Expiry Date :	10 Mar 2018	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	10 Sep 2018	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Inspection Due Date:	10 Sep 2019	
Intended Transfer Date :	24 Jan 2018	
CO2 Emission :	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
CO Emission :	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HC Emission :		
NOx Emission :		
PM Emission :	en e	
The current read tax	eveniruis 10 Mar 2019. Vou may repout the word toy from 11 D	204 <b>7</b>

The current road tax expiry is 10 Mar 2018. You may renew the road tax from 11 Dec 2017 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 10 Mar 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use <a href="Enquire Road Tax Payable">Enquire Road Tax Payable</a> to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 11 Mar 2018 to 10 Sep 2018)

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	- -	25.00
Sub Total :	**	-	25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	342.00	-	342.00
Total Amount Payable:			367.00
You may print this page	e for reference.		is parameter and a surface of the second

OK Print

张景祥大律師樓

# **Teo Keng Siang LLC**

Advocates & Solicitors • Notary Public • Commissioner For Oaths

111 North Bridge Road #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza Singapore 179098 ROC: 201510228C GST Reg No.: 201510228C

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676 / 5688 Email: KSTEOCO@singnet.com.sg

(FAX - NOT FOR SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS)

Our Ref

: TKS/Z422-ACC-39657.18/sf (mc)

Your Ref

: PC 1304 L

Date

: 15 January 2018

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Ace Bus Pte Ltd (Owner) Chi ZhanFang (Driver) C/o 34 Segar Road #13-31 Blossom Residences

Singapore 677723

Dear Sirs

Secretary in charge: Janice

rel : 6333 4222 (ext 60)

Fax: 6333 5676 / 6333 5688

Email

: janice.kee@ksteoptr.com

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

BY PDX# 8174 & FAX 6221 3147 ONLY

BY POST ONLY

PDX intercompany Exchange Pte Ltd

FROM TEO KENG SIANG LLC
PDX Box No. 8902

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 5167 T / PC 1304 L / (SLV 2017 G) ON 12/1/18 ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 9 TOWARDS GAMBAS AVE

We are instructed by Poh Gim Joo to notify you of a road traffic accident on 12/1/18 at about 21:00 hours ALONG WOODLANDS AVE 9 TOWARDS GAMBAS AVE involving our client's vehicle registration number SKW 5167 T and vehicle registration number PC 1304 L driven by you at the material time. A copy of our client's Singapore accident statement is enclosed. Kindly let us have a copy your Singapore accident statement report on an urgent basis.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please note that our client's motor vehicle SKW 5167 T is now at the following workshop:

Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd

Blk 4 No. 393H Yew Tee Industrial Estate

Woodlands Road Singapore 670816

Person I/C

Ah Siong

Contact

9826 4959 / 93382859

Fax

6894 2883

Yours faithfully,

M/s Teo Keng Siang LLC

encs

Teo Keng Slang LL.M(Singapore), LL.B (Hons) (Singapore) Wong Yong Sheng, Kenneth
LL.B (Hons) University of Bristol

Joseph Tan Chin Aik LL.B (Hons) Singapore PGDE (NTU/NIE)

\*\*Survey was conducted by:
Name of Surveyor:

Date of Survey:

Time of Survey:

Signature

#### Janice Leè (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, January 19, 2018 11:01 AM

To:

'Teo, Grace'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1800261/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1304L & SKW5167T ON 12.01.2018

/Yr. Ref: TKS/Z422-ACC-39657.18/sf

Dear Grace,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKW 5167T on 16/01/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, January 16, 2018 1:59 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1800261/GPL - ACCIDENT INVOLVING PC1304L & SKW5167T ON 12.01.2018 /Yr. Ref: TKS/Z422-ACC-

39657.18/sf

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 12:54 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Janice Kee < <u>janice.kee@ksteoptr.com</u>>; zhong xiong Tan < <u>zhongchengenterprise@hotmail.com</u>>; Zhong Cheng

<zhongchengauto@gmail.com>; Gnoh, Pau Loong <PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; Henry, Irene James

<irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1800261/GPL Our Ref: CS/SMO18000965/R1rd3

The Motor Claims Department SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

## PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKW 5167T .

We thank you for the instruction on <u>16/01/2018</u>.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 16/01/2018 at the premises of M/s ZHONG CHENG PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount Revised Estimate Amount	: <u>S\$ 12,566.74</u> : <u>S\$ 7,438.50</u>
"Check" Items Amount	: <u>\$\$</u> .
Market Value	: <u>S\$</u>
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S\$</u>
Nett Value	: <u>S\$</u>

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the front and rear portion.

rear front offside

Comments/ Present Status: Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully

RASUL Automotive Assessor

ACCIDENTEDATE & LOCATION SEE SEASON DE LA SERVICION DE LA SERV	
Dale & Time of Accident *	Date: /2/1/18 Time: 2-(:00 (24 hr format)
Exact Location of Accident *	Woodlands Ave 9 towards
INSUREDIZPOLICY/HOMPER/AVEHICLE PARTICUL	Gam bas ANC. ARSIDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES WILLIAMS TO THE SAME OF T
Vehicle Registration Number *	Skw 27 (7T Make & Type *:
Name of Registered Owner*	POH GIM JOD
NRIC / FIN / Passport /Co Regn No. *	S2189119C
Contact Number*	9/0/ 2723 Emall/Fax No:
Exact Purpose for which vehicle	Private Usage /   Commercial or Company's Usage
was being used at Time of Accident	
Are you claiming under your own	Yes / DNO If No, Please state action to be taken
insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?* INSURANCECOMPANY(OWN)/EHICLE)	☐ Third Party Claim (SYH / Other workshop?) / ☐ Reporting Only
Name of Insurance Company *	China / EQ / Etiga / MSIG / Toklo Marine/ Great American
Type of Policy *	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
Policy No. (Certificate No.) / Cover Note No.	mu009789
oriver disease en la	
Nama of Driver *	PoH G/m Joo Gender Male/Female
NRIC / FIN / Passport Number *	SZIPGUSC
Date of Birth *	21 /11 /19 (5 (dd/mm/yyyy)
Occupation *	☐ Indoor / ☐ Outdoor
Date of Driving Pass (Pass Date) *	19/9/19/6
Contact Number*	71012723
Address	BIC 1150 Camberra Walk #08-173 12) 753/15
Emall Address / Fax Number *	Email: Fax:
Relationship of the Driver with the Insured *	Owner Employee / Spouse / Friend / Others:
Does Driver Own any Vehicle, if YES pis indicate Vehicle Number & Insurance Company*	Veh No: 1) 2) 3)
GENERALINEORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT AND A	ins Co; 1) 2) 3)
Type of Collision	Chain Collision's Side-Swipe / Front to Rear / Others:
Weather Conditions *	Clear / Raining / Others:
Road Surface *	WeD/ Dry / Others:
OTHER INFORMATION MORE MADE TO THE SERVICE OF THE S	
Was anybody injured in the accident? *	□No / □Yes (Police Report required)
Was any injured conveyed to hospital	☑No / □Yes
by ambulance?	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? *	☑No / □Yes Veh No: Veh Category:
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	(3)
Was there any witness?	ENO/ Dyes
	□No / □Yes
Was any other VEHICLE / Property Involve /damage?*	I Flat. 1 Mily
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	☑No / □Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS:OF ROLICE ACTION	☑No / □Yes  If Yes, Please state which Police Station
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF ROLICE ACTION AND ACTIONAL ACTIONS Was the Accident Reported to the Police? *	☑No / ☐Yes If Yes, Please state which Police Station
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS:OF ROLICE ACTION	If Ver Blogg state which Balles Station
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAICS;OR ROLICE ACTION WAS THE Accident Reported to the Police? *  Was Notice of Intended Prosecution given? *	☑No / ☐Yes If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Details of other vehicle (s) Merchertie		
Vehicle Registration Number *	1) PC 1304L	2) SIV 2017G
Vehicle Make / Model / Colour		
Damage to Vehicle/Property?	Α,	Y
Vehicle Category *		
Name of Driver	Chi Zhanterg	Choone Your Shin
NRIC/Passport Number	U	S7279702C
Contact Number	9611 5798	96273376
Address ·		
insurance Company Name		
DETAILS OF WITNESS FROM WELL AND WAR		的复数自己的 医甲基氏试验检尿道
Namo		
Contact No. / Email Address		

•

SKETCH PLAN
A) Skip 41(7T)  B) PC 130 Y L -> [50]>[5]  C) SLV 20176 ->
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
At mentioned dutails, our vehicles were all stationary as
traffic was red. Suddenly about 2-3 ming later,
velich B adialed outs my vow antien consint my relich
velich B adlided outs my vew portion cousing my soliche to much forward of adlited auto valiche C.
·
DECLARATION
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
(HS)
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <a href="truthful and accurate as possible">truthful and accurate as possible</a>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <a href="repudiate policy liability">repudiate policy liability</a>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	<b>ACCI</b>	DEN	T ST/	NTEM	ENT
--	-------------	-----	-------	------	-----

 Date Of Report
 15/01/2018 16:29

 Date Of Accident
 12/01/2018 21:00

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG WOODLAND AVE 9 TOWARDS GAMBAS AVE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SKW5167T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner POH GIM JOO
NRIC No S2189119C
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91012723
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-91012723

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model LATIO SPORT BASE 1.5L AT ABS D/AB 2WD 5D

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USAGE

TER PICTO IN THE TIPPE IN PARTY AND TO SERVE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MU009789

Cover Note Number

Driver: Mathicians

Name of DriverPOH GIM JOONRIC NoS2189119CDate Of Birth21/11/1965OccupationINDOORDate Of Driving Pass19/09/1986

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALI

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91012723

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91012723

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

APT BLK 115C CANBERRA WALK #08-173 SINGAPORE

Postcode

753115

**OWNER** 

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

**CHAIN COLLISION** 

Weather Conditions

**RAINING** 

Road Surface

WET risik.

Other Information: "

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3 NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action 48 .....

NO

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE DOCUMENT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s) in the source of the source of

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

242

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

PC1304L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

**CHI ZHANFENG** 

NRIC/Passport Number

**Contact Number** 

96115798

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV2017G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

**Contact Number** 

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR CHOONG YOON SHIN S7379902C 96273396

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

# **SKETCH PLAN** TF212 CU12 (4 PC 1804 1 25/05/12 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT **DECLARATION** I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature **Driver's Signature** Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

687-360 Herstarin Formund

Date & Time:

#### Driver NRIC & Licence Pg. 1





#### Driver NRIC & Licence Pg. 1





#### Certificate of Insurance Pg. 1

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

(Company Reg. No.: 192300014M) (GST Reg No.: M2-0000023-4) 20 McCollum Street #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

T: (65) 6221 6111 F: (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 E: tmis@toklomarine.com.sq W: www.toklomarine.com

A member of the Tokio Marine Group



#### Certificate of Insurance

FORM MX1

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: MU009789 (Private Car)

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKW5167T

Chassis No.: JN1FAAC1170010014

2. Name of Policyholder

POH GIM JOO

3. Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Act

11/09/2017 (00:00:00)

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

10/09/2018

Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the Person driving is parmitted in accordance with the licensing or other lews or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been, so permitted and is not disqualitied by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under those headings.

We haveby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Ritats and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must neake a statutory declaration to that effect. Faiture to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			Account No: 2668DDA
Insurance Plan:	Comprehensive Approved Worksh	op Plan	
Limit for total loss or theft:	Prevailing Market Value		
Policy Excess:	Own Damage Claims Additional Excess for Unnamed Driver(s)	SGD 600.00 SGD 500.00	(Original Excess : SGD 600,00)
	Additional Excess for Young or Inexperience Driver(s)	SGD 3,500.00	
	WindScreen Excess	SGD 100.00	
Financial Interest:	TOKYO LEASING (S) PTE LTD		

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.

**Authorised Signature** 

User ID: 26650DA

Page 1

Printed: 05-09-2017 11:59:92

``	Estimate - Spare Parts						
S/N	Qty	Descriptions	Amount				
	LIST ITEMS:-						
1		Réachumper : And	Constant of the second	۲/			
2 3	2 pcs 2 pcs	Rear bumper side retainer @S\$37.00  Rear bumper bracket, @S\$91703	\$ 74.00 M				
4	1 pc	Bootlid	\$ 850.90 %	m/			
5 6		Bootlid inner lock  Bootlid striker	\$ 15 m # \$7.90 \$ \$ 1				
7 8		Bootlid hinges @S\$51.20 Bootlid hinger trim	\$ 102.40	hn			
9		Bootlid weatherstrip	\$ 155.80 <b>v</b>	~/			
10 11	1 pc 1 pc	Rear end panel Rear end panel top garnish	\$ 491.80	/			
12	2 pcs	LH/RH rear fender	\$ 167.80 <b>1</b> \$ <b>16 35 19 2 141.40 P</b>				
13 14		Spare tyre panel : Estantar a Sipare Farts	\$ 771.40 <b>7</b> \$ 495.50 <b>V</b>				
15	1 pc	Front bumper grille $2929.22$	\$ 435.50 ×				
		USI ICAN:					
		Less 30%	\$ 6,549.60				
		Less 30%	\$ 1,964.88 \$ 4,584.72				
		NETT ITEMS:-	φ <del>4,</del> J04.12				
16	1 pc	Front bumper grille clips	\$ 32.00 X	*			
17 18		Bootlid ((bottom))chrome garnish  Bootlid logo emblem	\$ 173.80 <b>\( \)</b> 35.70 <b>\( \)</b>				
19	1 pc	Bootlid "latio" emblem	\$ 88.80	~ /			
20 21	1 pc	Bootlid lamp @S\$172.90  Bootlid weatherstrip	\$ 345.80 X \$ 79.2004	48/			
22 23	2pcs	Tallangassy@SS219.50	\$ 144 FML0 on 31	W /			
24	#2 set	LH/RH rear fender inner shield clips:	5 4 38.00 Au	/			
25 26	1 pc 1	Rear boot (inner) opening sensor  Rear boot (outer) opening sensor	\$ 65.80 <b>&gt;</b> \$ 65.80 <b>&gt;</b>	)			
27	2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector @S\$41.60	\$ 83.20×	y suc			
28 29		Rear exhaust mounting @S\$25:00	\$ 468.70 × \$ 50.00 ×	}			
		Less 10%	\$ 2,007.80 \$ 200.78	2039 8			
		•	\$ 1,807.02	1835.			
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS:-					
30	1 set	Rear bumper fasteners	\$ 35.00	. /			
32	1 set 2 set	Bootlid inner trim fasteners  Bootlid chrome garnish fasteners @S\$16.00	\$ 32.00 x 32.00 x 32.00 x 3	sir.			
33 34	2 set	Taillamp fasteners @S\$25.00 Rear end panel top gamish fasteners	\$ 25 50.00 ne \$ 16.00 ne	~ /			
35	2 set	Rear trim board fasteners @S\$35.00	\$	~ /			
36 37	1 set 1 pc	Reverse sensor Front license plate	\$ 300.00 >0 \$ 35 60.00 PA				
38	.1 pc	Front license plate frame	\$ 35.00 🔀				
39 40	1 pc - 1 <b>pc</b> ∗-	Rear license plate  Rear license plate frame	\$ 35 60.00 M \$ 35.00 X	su.			
	1 tube	Rear end panel sealant	\$ - 60.00 /N	/ L			

<u>~</u>.

	Estimate - Labour		
S/N Qty	Descriptions	Amou	nt
	B/F	\$ 7	7,386.74
	LABOUR & OTHER CHARGES:-		
1	To panel beat and renewal of all necessary damaged body parts ( Front bumper, Front support panel, Rear bumper, Rear end panel, Spare tyre panel	sel, Bootlid, LH/RH R. fender)	80.00 <b>1</b> 4 80.00 <b>3</b> 80.00 <b>6</b> 120.00 <b>6</b>
2	To check wiring and rewire	\$	89.00
3	To remove and reinstall bootlid components	\$	89.006
4	To remove and reinstall rear boot upholstery	\$	120.00 6
5	To remove and reinstall reverse sensor	3570	140.006
6	To remove and reinstall rear exhaust muffler	> <b>;</b> 7	120.00 >
7	To straighten chassis member	\$	300.00 <b>2</b>
8	To anti-rust	\$	140.00 [0
9	To remove & refix fuel tank	\$	100.00
0	To perform 4 wheels alignment	\$	190:006
1	To putty and spray-paint of affected areas	\$ /	1,800:0046
	He geowolds 14 days 16/01/18 @ 1700hms Rey after report	2929.22 12566 460.08 508.00 3570.00 -1467.30 296 5973.84 413-5,950	.74
	wol	rop accepted report	,



TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des	Experts En Automo	obile .
SOMPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref :	CS/SMO180009	65/R1rd3e2
50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TO	DWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date :	09-02-2018	
OINOAI ONE DAND IN	SVERGINO/II ONE 040020	Code :	SMO	
1.	Policy Particulars	:-THIR	DPARTY CLAIN	
Insured Veh.	PC 1304L	Veh. lı	nspected	SKW 5167T
Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1800261/GPL	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assig	n Date	16/01/2018
2.	Véhicie Parti	culars 8	.Condition	
Make & Model	NISSAN LATIO 1.5L	c.c		1498
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2008
Chassis No.	JN1FAAC11Z0010014	Colou	r	GREY
Odometer	151733	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	SPORTS RIM
General	FAIR			
3	Condit	ions of	Tyres :	
	Size	Make		Balance
R/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	HANKO	ООК	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	HANKO	ок	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	HANKO	ООК	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	HANKO		6 mm
4.	Descripti	on of D	mages 🚉 🍂	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FR	ONT AN	D REAR PORTION	N.
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.	Genera	l Inform	ation 👾 📆	
Accident Date	12/01/2018	Inspec	tion Date	16/01/2018
Survey held at	ZHONG CHENG ENTERPRISE			
	BLK 4 YEW TEE IND 393-H WOODLANDS ROAD SINGAPORE 677969			
5a.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	emark <b>s</b>		
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				
5b.	Estimate		The state of the s	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		14 Working Day	/S



#### **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKW 5167T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition-:::	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	510.90	510.90
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$37.00	NECESSARY	74.00	74.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$91.70	NECESSARY	183.40	183.40
1	BOOTLID	BUCKLED	850.90	850.90
1	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	JAMMED	97.90	97.90
1	BOOTLID STRIKER	JAMMED	21.70	21.70
2	BOOTLID HINGES @\$51.20	NOT NECESSARY	102.40	-
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	DEFORMED	155.80	155.80
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	79.20	79.20
1	REAR END PANEL	BENT	491.80	491.80
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	167.80	167.80
2	LH/RH REAR FENDER	BUCKLED	2,111.40	1,055.70
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	771.40	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	495.50	495.50
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	435.50	-
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-1,964.88	-1,255.38
			4,584.72	2,929.22
	NETTITEMS			
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS (N)	NOT NECESSARY	32.00	-
1	BOOTLID (BOTTOM) CHROME GARNISH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	173.80	-
1	BOOTLID LOGO EMBLEM (N)	NECESSARY	35.70	35.70
1	BOOTLID "LATIO" EMBLEM (N)	NECESSARY	88.80	88.80
2	BOOTLID LAMP @\$172.90 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	345.80	-
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (N)	NECESSARY	79.20	79.20
2	TAILLAMP ASSY @\$219.50 (N)	BROKEN	439.00	219.50
2	LH/RH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (N)	DEFORMED	76.00	38.00
2	SETS LH/RH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (N)	NECESSARY	36.00	18.00
1	REAR BOOT (INNER) OPENING SENSOR (N)	SERVICEABLE	65.80	-
1	REAR BOOT (OUTER) OPENING SENSOR (N)	SERVICEABLE	65.80	-
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$41.60 (N)	SERVICEABLE	83.20	-
1	REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER (N)	SERVICEABLE	468.70	-
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$25.00 (N)	SERVICEABLE	50.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18000965/R1rd3e2



#### **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

ity	Description of Parts	Condition!	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-203.98	-47.92
			1,835.82	431.28
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER FASTENERS (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM FASTENERS (SN)	NECESSARY	32.00	32.00
2	SET BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH FASTENERS @\$16.00 (SN)	SERVICEABLE	32.00	
2	SET TAILLAMP FASTENERS @\$25.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	25.00
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH FASTENERS (SN)	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
2	SET REAR TRIM BOARD FASTENERS @\$35.00	NECESSARY	70.00	70.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT WORKING	300.00	200.00
1	FRONT LICENSE PLATE (SN)	BENT	60.00	35.00
1	FRONT LICENSE PLATE FRAME (SN)	SERVICEABLE	35.00	
1	REAR LICENSE PLATE (SN)	BENT	60.00	35.00
1	REAR LICENSE PLATE FRAME (SN)	SERVICEABLE	35.00	
1	TUBE REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.0
	LABOUR  TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS (FRONT BUMPER, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, BOOTLID, LH/RH R. FENDER.) INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TYRE PANEL.		2,200.00	1,400.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE.		80.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL BOOTLID COMPONENTS.		80.00	60.0
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	60.0
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		140.00	60.0
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBER.		300.00	200.0
	TO ANTI-RUST.		140.00	100.0
	TO REMOVE & REFIX FUEL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO PERFORM 4 WHEELS ALIGNMENT.		100.00	60.0
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY - PAINT OF AFFECTED AREAS.		1,800.00	1,600.00
			5,180.00	3,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,385.54	7,438.50

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18000965/R1rd3e2



Page No.:3 of 3

		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T
1000	DECAMIENDED CASTAETHIND SIM DEDAIDS	
m ya .	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	5,950.00
200		
	(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
400	TO I SPRE-ACCIDEN CONDITION)	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18000965/R1rd3e2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.